
Friday, September 4, 2015 

11:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 
Conference Call:  (866) 746-9446

Passcode:              9166982

Medi-Cal 
Consumer-Focused 

Stakeholder Working-Group 

AGENDA:

Agenda Items Notes

1. Updates (DHCS)
a. Former Foster Youth 
b. 1095-B Mailings 

Inter-County Transfer Delays (Advocates) 

Working Disabled Program (Advocates)

Action Items (DHCS)

2.

3.

4.

1 
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